Ferrite Chip Bead – Z2 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        01/10/2019
P0
Recommended PC Board Pattern
1. Part No. Expression:
Z 2 K 3 0 0 - R G – □□    (a) Series Code       (e) R: Reel

(b) Storage Temp. : -55°C to +125°C
(c) Temperature Rise: 20°C Max. at Rated Current  <1A
(d) Storage Condition (Component in its packaging)
i) Temperature: Less than 40%
ii) Humidity : 60% RH
6. Electrical Characteristics:
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Z2K300-RG-10 30±25% 100 0.20 700
Z2K600-RG-10 60±25% 100 0.20 700
Z2K121-RF-10 120±25% 100 0.25 600
Z2K151-RF-10 150±25% 100 0.25 600
Z2K221-RF-10 220±25% 100 0.30 550
Z2K301-RE-10 300±25% 100 0.35 500
Z2K471-RD-10 470±25% 100 0.45 350
Z2K601-RD-10 600±25% 100 0.50 350
Z2K102-RB-10 1000±25% 100 0.70 200
Z2H152-RB-10 1500±25% 100 1.00 200
Z2H202-RB-10 2000±25% 100 1.20 150
Z2C100-RG-10 10±25% 100 0.20 700
Z2C300-RF-10 30±25% 100 0.25 600
Z2C600-RF-10 60±25% 100 0.30 600
Z2C121-RC-10 120±25% 100 0.40 300
Z2C151-RC-10 150±25% 100 0.40 300
Z2C221-RC-10 220±25% 100 0.60 250
Z2C301-RB-10 300±25% 100 0.80 200
Z2C471-RB-10 470±25% 100 0.85 200
Z2C601-RB-10 600±25% 100 1.20 150
Ferrite Chip Bead – Z2 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        01/10/2019